MJ1.5- Series
Features
MOTIEN
TECHNOLOGY
1.5W 2:1 Regulated Single &Dual output
1
The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, MOTIEN Technologies accepts no responsibility for
consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s)

15, ±12, ±15 . High performance features include high efficiency operation up to 83% and output voltage accuracy of ±1% maximum.
MJ1.5  2:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
2
The models listed above is just for standard type. If you need the special specification product, please contact our service member by telephone presented in shortform cover or e-mail
to : sales@motien.com.tw
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Series Name
Output Type
D - Dual Output
S -Single Outpu
Output Voltage
     05 - 5V
     12 - 12V
     15 - 15V
Input Voltage Range
05 - 4.5 ~ 9V
12 - 9 ~ 18V
24 - 18 ~ 36 V
48 - 36 ~ 75 V
NOTE
1. One load is 25% to 100% load, the other load is 100% load, the output voltage variable rate is within ±5%.
2. Typical value at nominal input voltage and full load.
3. Test by nominal input voltage and constant resistive load.
4. Tested by normal Vin and 50% load step change ( 100%-50% of Io,50%-0% of Io ).
5. Measured Input reflected ripple current with a simulated source inductance of 12uH.
6. Exceeding the absolute ratings of the unit could cause damage.  It is not allowed for continuous operating.
INPUT OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER Voltage Range No-Load Full Lo ad Vol tage Min. load Ful l load EFFICIE NCY Capaci tor
(Vdc) (mA ) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
   MJ1.5-0505S 4.5-9 60 410 5 0 300 73 100
   MJ1.5-0512S 4.5-9 60 384 12 0 130 78 100
   MJ1.5-0515S 4.5-9 60 384 15 0 100 78 100
4.5-9 60 390 12 0 65 82 100
4.5-9 60 379 15 0 50 81 100
   MJ1.5-1205S 9-18 50 166 5 0 300 75 100
   MJ1.5-1212S 9-18 50 156 12 0 130 80 100
   MJ1.5-1215S 9-18 50 154 15 0 100 81 100
9-18 20 160 12 0 65 83 100
9-18 30 154 15 0 50 83 100
   MJ1.5-2405S 18-36 40 84 5 0 300 74 100
   MJ1.5-2412S 18-36 40 80 12 0 130 78 100
   MJ1.5-2415S 18-36 40 79 15 0 100 79 100
18-36 20 81 12 0 65 81 100
18-36 15 78 15 0 50 82 100
   MJ1.5-4805S 36-75 30 43 5 0 300 73 100
   MJ1.5-4812S 36-75 30 40 12 0 130 78 100
   MJ1.5-4815S 36-75 30 40 15 0 100 78 100
36-75 10 40 12 0 65 80 100
36-75 10 41 15 0 50 79 100
INPU T Current OUTPUT Current
50%
25%
75%
100%O
U
T
P
U
T
 P
O
W
E
R
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(° )
Derating Curve
85
S.O.A.
MJ1.5 - 05 12 D
1.5 Watt
MJ1.5-0512S1.5